Laughrey To: Inmos on of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document. (((H180000058213))) H180000058213ABCZ Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet. Tc: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383 From: Account Name : C T CORPORATION SYSTEM Account Number : FCA000000023 : (512)418-6949 Phone Fax Number : (954)208-0845 **Enter the email address for this business "Antity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** Email Address: FLORIDA/FOREIGN LP/LLLP TDC Management Co., L.P. Certificate of Status Ð **Please File Second ** Please File Second Certified Copy L after DIN/CAL after DIN/CAL Management, Inc.** 04 Management, Inc.** Page Count \$1,052.50 Estimated Charge REGEIVED Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu JAN - 9 2018 ٩. K SALY 1/1 https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

JAN 1 0 2018



January 9, 2018

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

СТ

SUBJECT: TDC MANAGEMENT CO., L.P. REF: W18000001899

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The name of your limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership is not available. A foreign limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership whose name is not available must adopt an alternate name for use in the state of Florida. Please insert the alternate name in the space provided.

NOTE: The alternate name must contain an acceptable suffix. Acceptable limited partnership suffixes include: Limited Partnership, Limited, L.P., LP, or Ltd. Acceptable limited liability limited partnership suffixes include: Limited Liability Limited Partnership, LLLP, or L.L.L.P.

If you have any further questions concerning your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Justin M Shivers FAX Aud. #: E18000005821 Regulatory Specialist II Supervisor Letter Number: 618A00000461 Registration/Qualification Section

P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

. :

-	2016	-01-09 14 [.] 07 51 CST		12122	DIVISION C	IARY OF SI
		REIGN LIMITED PAR LITY LIMITED PART CT BUSINESS ET FLO	NERSHIP	r or	2023573 FION DIVISION C 18 JAN	9 AN ID: L
TDC Management	Co., L.P.	:				_
Acceptable Limited I	Imited Partnership or Limited Liable Partnership suffixes: Limited Partners, Jubility Limited Partnership suffixes:	hip, Limited, L.P., LP, or	1.1d.			
<u>TDC Apartmer</u> If name unavailable	nt Management Co., L.P. e, name under which the limited partner business in Florid	rship or fimited fiability f la; must contain acceptab		ership prop	poses to registe	er to transact
, Delaware		3. November 28	3, 2017	(
St	ate or Country of Formation	·····	Date of F	ormation		
4. Federal Employe	r Identification Number: 38-4054-405	·····				
	ed Agent for Service of Process and		:			
<u> </u>						
1200 South Pine Isla	und Road					
Plantation, Florida 3	3324					
 Thereby accept the of all statutes rela- my position as reg 	By:	rmance of my duties, and	T am familic	ar with and	l accept the obi	ha provision ligations of
of all statutes rate	ative to the proper and complete perfor sistered agent. NRAI Services, In By: Signati	mance of my duties, and	I am familie Michael Jon	ar with and	l accept the obi	he provision ligations of
of all statutes rela my position as reg	ative to the proper and complete perfor distered agent. NRAI Scryices, Ir B <u>y:</u> Signati	mance of my duties, and nc. ire of Registered agent	T am familia Michael Jon	ar with and	l accept the obi	he provision ligations of
of all statutes rela my position as reg 7. Principal Office:	alive to the proper and complete perfor distered agent. NRAI Services, It By: Signati Signati	mance of my duties, and nc. ire of Registered Agent 8. Mailing Address:	T am familia Michael Jon	ar with and	l accept the obi	he provision ligations of
of all statutes rela my position as reg 7. Principal Office: 3411 Richmond Av Hoostor, TX 77046	alive to the proper and complete perfor distered agent. NRAI Services, It By: Signati Signati	mance of my duties, and nc. ire of Registered agent 8. Mailing Address Same as Principle ()	I om familia Michael Jon ffice.	ar with and	l accept the obi	he provisions ligations of
of all statutes rela my position as reg 7. Principal Office: 3411 Richmond Av Houston, TX 77046	ative to the proper and complete perfor sistered agent. NRAI Services, Ir By: Signation enue, Suite 200	rmance of my duties, and nc ire of Registered agent 8. Mailing Address: Same as Principle O	I am familie Michael Jon ffice.	ar with and	l accept the obi	he provisions ligations of
of all statutes rela my position as reg 7. Principal Office: 3411 Richmond Av Houston, TX 77046 9. If limited partne 10. Name, principa	alive to the proper and complete perfor sistered agent. NRAI Services, In By: Signation enue, Suite 200 ership is a limited liability limited pa al office address, and muiling address	rmance of my duties, and nc ire of Registered Agent 8. Mailing Address: Same as Principle () rtnership, check box. [] s of each general partne	I am familia Michael Jon ffice.	ar with and	(accept the obj	ligations of
of all statutes rela my position as reg 7. Principal Office: 3411 Richmond Av Houston, TX 77046 9. If limited partne 10. Name, principa Name of Genera	alive to the proper and complete perfor istered agent. NRAI Services, In By: Signation enue, Suite 200 ership is a limited liability limited pa- al office address, and mailing address i Partner: DIN/CAL Management, Inc. DIN/CAL Management, Inc. 200	rmance of my duties, and ac ire of Registered Agent 8. Mailing Address: Same as Principle () sof each general partne Name of General	I am familia Michael Jon ffice.] er: cral Partner:	ar with and nes. Assistan	(accept the obj	ligations of
of all statutes rela my position as reg 7. Principal Office: 3411 Richmond Av Houston, TX 77046 9. If limited partne 10. Name, principa	alive to the proper and complete perfor istered agent. NRAI Services, In By: Signation enue, Suite 200 ership is a limited liability limited pa- al office address, and mailing address i Partner: DIN/CAL Management, Inc. DIN/CAL Management, Inc. 200	rtnership, check box. [I am familia Michael Jon ffice.] er: cral Partner:	ar with and nes. Assistan	(accept the obj	ligations of
of all statutes rela my position as reg 7. Principal Office: 3411 Richmond Av Houston, TX 77046 9. If limited partne 10. Nome, principa Name of Genera Street Address:	alive to the proper and complete perfor istered agent. NRAI Services, In By: Signation signation enue, Suite 200 ership is a limited liability limited pa- al office address, and multing address al Partner: DIM/CAL Management, Inc. 3411 Richmond Avenue, Suite 200 Houston, TX 77046 Same as above.	rmance of my duties, and ac ire of Registered Agent 8. Mailing Address: Same as Principle O rtnership, check box. [] s of each general partne Name of Gene Name of Gene Name of General Name of General 	I am familia Michael Jon ffice.] eral Partner: 5:	ar with and	(accept the obj	ligations of
of all statutes rela my position as reg 7. Principal Office: 3411 Richmond Av Houston, TX 77046 9. If limited partne 10. Nome, principa Name of Genera Street Address: Mailing Address	alive to the proper and complete perfor istered agent. NRAI Services, In By: Signation signation enue, Suite 200 ership is a limited liability limited pa- al office address, and multing address. a Partner: DIM/CAL Management, Inc. 3411 Richmond Avenue, Suite 200 Houston, TX 77046	rtnership, check box. [I am familia Michael Jon ffice.] erst Partner: s: s: s: 	ar with and	(accept the obl	ligations of
of all statutes rela my position as reg 7. Principal Office: 3411 Richmond Av Houston, TX 77046 9. If limited partne 10. Nome, principa Name of Genera Street Address: Mailing Address Name of Genera	alive to the proper and complete perfor pistered agent. NRAI Services, In By: Signation enue, Suite 200 Pership is a limited liability limited pa- al office address, and multing address, al Partner: JHN/CAL Management, Inc. J411 Richmond Avenue, Suite 200 Houston, TX 77046 Same as above.	rtnership, check box. [I am familia Michael Jon ffice.] http://www.commonstational ffice.] http://wwww.commonstational ffice.] http://www.commonstational ffice.] http://www.commonstational ffice.] http://www.commonstational ffice.] http://www.commonstational ffice.] http://www.commonstational ffice.] http://www.commonstational ffice.] http://www.commonstational ffice.] http://www.commonstational ffice.] http://www.commonstational ffice.] http://www.commonstational ffice.] http://www.commonstational ffif	ar with and	(accept the obl	

Page	1 0	ſ 2
------	-----	-----

To:	Page 5 of 6	2018-01-09 14:07:51 CST	12122023573 From: Kimberly Laughrey
	Name of General Partner:	Name of General Partner:	
	Street Address:	Street Address.	
	Mailing Address:	Mailing Address:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

11. Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	š ,

(Effective date cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory Hing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

12. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to the delivery of this application to the Florida Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of the entity's records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized.

Signed this	470	day of	20	
		Sector Real	\sum	
		, <u> </u>	ature of a general partner	

The individual signing this document affirms that the facts stated herein are true and the individual is aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.317.155, F.S.

Filing Fees: Certified Copy (optional): Certificate of Status (optional): \$1,000.00 (\$965 Filing Fee and \$35 Registered Agent Fee) \$52.50 \$8.75

> i ¦

> > ł

Page 2 of 2

٠.,



Delaware

The First State

Page 1

George

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "TDC MANAGEMENT CO., L.P." IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE SIXTH DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2017.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

4

- 2

6635531 8300

SR# 20177417638 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

of State Authentication: 203698659

Date: 12-06-17

<u>60 - 01 Ha</u>